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Wettkampf-Nr. 104
400m Lagen Männer A-Finale

Weltrekord 4:02.50 Leon Marchand FRA 23.07.2023 Fukuoka
Europarekord 4:02.50 Leon Marchand FRA 23.07.2023 Fukuoka
Deutscher Rekord 4:11.52 Cedric Büssing SG Essen 28.07.2024 Paris

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

A-Finale
4:13.561 Cedric Büssing SG Essen2003 + 0.68

50m: 26.85 100m: 58.21
31.36

150m: 1:31.27 200m: 2:03.37 250m: 2:38.69 300m: 3:14.80 350m: 3:45.08 400m: 4:13.56
33.06 32.10 35.32 36.11 30.28 28.48

4:18.222 Finn Hammer SG Essen2006 + 0.68
50m: 26.76 100m: 58.14

31.38
150m: 1:31.72 200m: 2:04.18 250m: 2:41.02 300m: 3:18.25 350m: 3:49.04 400m: 4:18.22

33.58 32.46 36.84 37.23 30.79 29.18

4:21.653 Jeremias Pock 1.FCN Schwimmen2002 + 0.58
50m: 27.41 100m: 59.29

31.88
150m: 1:33.70 200m: 2:07.85 250m: 2:43.03 300m: 3:19.11 350m: 3:50.60 400m: 4:21.65

34.41 34.15 35.18 36.08 31.49 31.05

4:22.554 Carl Morris Magold SSG Saar Max Ritter2004 + 0.61
50m: 27.41 100m: 59.27

31.86
150m: 1:33.82 200m: 2:08.24 250m: 2:44.95 300m: 3:23.10 350m: 3:53.43 400m: 4:22.55

34.55 34.42 36.71 38.15 30.33 29.12

4:23.505 Artem Hrebenkin SG Stadtwerke München2003 + 0.63
50m: 27.59 100m: 59.20

31.61
150m: 1:34.16 200m: 2:08.22 250m: 2:46.05 300m: 3:24.14 350m: 3:54.33 400m: 4:23.50

34.96 34.06 37.83 38.09 30.19 29.17

4:25.686 Finn Wendland W98 Hannover2005 + 0.69
50m: 27.10 100m: 59.88

32.78
150m: 1:34.00 200m: 2:07.70 250m: 2:44.55 300m: 3:22.17 350m: 3:55.01 400m: 4:25.68

34.12 33.70 36.85 37.62 32.84 30.67

4:26.767 Ben Vester SV Cannstatt2005 + 0.65
50m: 27.88 100m: 1:00.43

32.55
150m: 1:36.23 200m: 2:11.28 250m: 2:47.68 300m: 3:25.23 350m: 3:56.28 400m: 4:26.76

35.80 35.05 36.40 37.55 31.05 30.48

4:31.168 Jan Niklas Schmidt SV Cannstatt2006 + 0.67
50m: 27.92 100m: 1:00.46

32.54
150m: 1:36.23 200m: 2:11.00 250m: 2:49.68 300m: 3:28.42 350m: 4:00.74 400m: 4:31.16

35.77 34.77 38.68 38.74 32.32 30.42

Legende:
JG Geburtsjahr R.Z. Reaktionszeit
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